U14-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Jenaer Hallenturnier 2013

2x18m
04.01.2013
Jena

Verein

1 4a Fuhrmeister, Hannes

U17-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Integra Gera

Verein

1 2d Bermig, Yannis

U20-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 2b Graber, Tim

U20-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 2a Klauer, Josephine

Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 1d Kohler, Steffen
2 1b Schmalzbauer, Thorsten

3 1c Junge, Helko

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 7a Koberling, Mike
2 7c Oehme, Mario
3 6a Franke, Volker

- Seite 1 -

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
Integra Gera
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

GES.

291

GES.

420

GES.

491

GES.

386
385
117

GES.

522
511
464



Herren U55 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 2c Kornhardt, Martin
2 6¢ Roher, Thomas
3 5c Hartig, Ralf

Herren U65 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 5b Ziegler, Ralf
2 5d Paudler, Horst
3 5a Horn, Dieter

Damen Recurve

Pl Stn Name

ESV Lok Eisenach
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 3c Roher, Andrea
2 3a Speer, Kerstin

Damen U50 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 3b Bruhl, Brigitte

Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 1a Bohne, Jens

U14-mannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 6b Henze, Dominik

Herren Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 3d Kutzer, Christian
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SV Carl Zeiss Jena

9 GES.
25 543
14 384

2 225

9 GES.
19 500
17 487

7 424

9 GES.
17 455

9 386

9 GES.
14 472

9 GES.
37 534
9 GES.
3 208
9 GES.

1 162



Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 4b Freytag, Andreas

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 4d Paetsch, Patrick

Damen Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

1 4c Schwabe, Antje
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SV Carl Zeiss Jena



